YDTW、YDTCW series
Cylinder Type Test Transformers
Conventional AC test transformers are especially
designed for testing objects of medium capacitance in the
factory. These systems are particularly suited for tests
requiring stable voltage even if the load changes during
the testing (heavy corona, wet & pollution tests) or when
the load is of inductive kind (inductive voltage

The galvanic separation is given by a separate insulating transformer.
Technical Data of regulating transformer series YDYZ:
Type
Rated Power
kVA cont. duty
Phases
Frequency(
Hz)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage(V)
Output
Current(A)
TYDZ-20 20 380 0~430 46.5
TYDZ-50 50 380 0~430 116
TYDZ-75 75 380 0~430 174
TYDZ-100 100 380 0~430 232
TYDZ-150 150 380 0~430 349
TYDZ-250/3 250 3000 0~3300 76
TYDZ-250/10 250 10000 0~3300 76
TYDZ-300/10 300 10000 0~3300 91
TYDZ-500/10 500 10000 0~3300 152
TYDZ-750/3 750 3000 0~3300 227
TYDZ-750/10 750 10000 0~3300 227
TYDZ-1000/10 1000 10000 0~10500 95
TYDZ-1500/10 1500 10000 0~3300 455
TYDZ-2000/10 2000 10000 0~10500 190
TYDZ-2500/10 2500 10000 0~3300 758
TYDZ-2500/10 2500
1 50/60
10000 0~10500 238
   Other configuration is possible upon request!

Voltage（kV）
Type
Rated
power
（kVA）
Second
voltage
Rated
voltage
Diameter× Height
（mm）
Weight
(kg)
Partial
Discharge
YDTW-2.5/50 2.5 0.22 50 φ280×500 70 <2pc
YDTW-5/100 5 0.22 100 φ640×820 130 <2pc
YDTW-10/100 10 0.22 100 φ620×850 160 <2pc
YDTW-50/100 50 0.4 100 φ725×1100 500 <2pc
YDTW-15/150 15 0.38 150 φ820×1220 500 <2pc
YDTW-50/250 50 0.38 250 φ1460×1520 1250 <2pc
YDTW-75/500 75 0.38 500 φ2000×4850 6800 <2pc
YDTW-100/100 100 0.38 100 φ1000×1250 800 <2pc
YDTW-100/250 100 0.6 250 φ1100×1450 1550 <2pc
YDTW-150/200 150 0.6 200 φ1900×1920 2500 <2pc
YDTW-150/500 150 0.38 500 φ3300×5250 7800 <2pc
YDTW-200/200 200 0.6 200 φ1520×1920 1680 <2pc
YDTW-250/500 250 0.5 500 φ2400×3940 9000 <2pc
YDTW-300/300 300 0.6 300 φ2080×2900 4700 <2pc
YDTW-300/600 300 0.6 600 φ2740×4700 12000 <2pc
YDTW-400/400 400 3 400 φ2430×3650 11000 <3pc
YDTW-450/300 450 0.6 300 φ1900×2100 5980 <3pc
YDTW-500/500 500 0.6 500 φ3600×5400 19800 <3pc
YDTW-600/600 600 3 600 φ2860×4800 15500 <5pc
YDTW-1250/250 1250 10 250 φ3300×2960 14500 <5pc
YDTW-2000/500 2000 6 500 φ3900×4900 38600 <5pc
YDTW-2200/550 2200 3 550 φ3970×5900 40000 <5pc
YDTCW-300/2×150 300 0.38 300 φ1600×3800 4280 <5pc
YDTCW-750/2×375 750 3 750 φ3540×7900 36000 <5pc
YDTCW-400/2×400 400 0.6 800 φ2800×7130 18000 <5pc
YDTCW-1000/2×500 1000 3 1000 φ3520×10000 37500 <5pc
YDTCW-1250/2×125 1250 3 250 φ4500×3200 14500 <5pc
YDTCW-1500/2×500 1500 10 1000 φ4800×12840 48500 <5pc
YDTCW-300/2×300 300 0.65 600 φ2610×5600 10000 <5pc
YDTCW-375/2×375 375 0.65 750 φ2940×8350 20000 <5pc
YDTCW-2000/3×500 2000 6 1500 φ4500×17000 115000 <5pc
YDTCW-3600/3×600 3600 6 1800 φ6500×20000 150000 <5pc
YDTCW-4800/2×600 4800 6 1200 φ4500×1350 105000 <5pc
YDTCW-6000/3×500 6000 10 1500 φ6000×18000 145000 <5pc
   Other configuration or duty cycles are possible upon request!
Structural Diagram:
Shield case of the core’s
ends